ITT C
AN
N
O
N
 D
L SERIES ZIF C
O

1248 Contact us Contact us - - -
2496 Contact us Contact us - - -
HOW TO ORDER DL/DLM
PLUGS
RECEPTACLES
313For assistance in Europe and China, please see the back cover for a complete listing of our branch offices and contact numbers.
Specifications subject to change.
ITT C
AN
N
O
N
 D
L SERIES ZIF C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
PC WIRE WRAP/PC TAIL .605” (15.37 MM)
SQUARE .025” (.64MM)
PC WIRE WRAP/TAIL LENGTH .125"
(3.18MM) SQUARE .025” (.64MM) FOR CRIMP AND INSERT CONTACTS
NUMBER
OF
CONTACTS
NON-SHIELDED
SHIELDED 50
50µ" GOLD
NON SHIELDED 50
50µ” GOLD
SHIELDED 50
50µ” GOLD NON-SHIELDED SHIELDED
50µ" GOLD 20µ" GOLD
60 DL3-60PW4A
110900-0013
DL3-60PW4
110900-0006
DLM3-60PW4A
112138-0001 Contact us DLM3-60P w/.125
112138-0002
DL3-60P
110900-0008
DLM3-60P
127050-0220
96 DL2-96PW4A
110777-0022
DL2-96PW4
110777-0008
DLM2-96PW4A
112136-0001 Contact us DLM2-96P w/.125
112136-0002
DL2-96P
110777-0000
DLM2-96P
127050-0212
156 DL1-156PW4A
110535-0025
DL1-156PW4
110535-0012
DLM1-156PW4A
112134-0001
DL1-156P w/.125
110535-0040
DLM1-156P w/.125
112134-0002
DL1-156P
110535-0000
DLM1-156P
127050-0204
260 DL5-260PW4A
111986-0003 Contact us DLM5-260PW4A

2496 Contact Us Contact Us - Contact Us - DL4-2496R
110960-0004 -
HOW TO ORDER DL/DLM
PLUGS
RECEPTACLES
314 For assistance in North America: +1 800.642.8750 for Pricing/Delivery or +1 800.523.0727 Tech Support  •  www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com
ITT C
AN
N
O
N
 D
L SERIES ZIF C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
CONNECTOR
STYLE
PLUG ACTUATING
HANDLES
PLUG PROTECTIVE
COVERS
RECEPTACLE
PROTECTIVE COVERS METAL BACKSHELL MAX. CABLE SIZE
DL/DLM3-60
204-0016-000
039-0246-000
025-0850-000†
039-0247-000 249-4518-000
.750 (19.05)DL/DLM2-96 039-0244-000
025-0851-000†
039-0245-000 249-4517-000
DL/DLM1-156 039-0242-000
025-0852-000†
039-0243-000 249-4520-000
DL/DLM5-260 204-4501-000 - - 249-4501-000 .875 (22.23)
DL/DLM6-360 204-4500-000 - - 249-4515-000 1.102 (28.00)
DL4-624 - 039-0239-000 039-0240-000 - -
DL4-1248 - 039-0245-000 039-0236-000 - -
† Low cost plastic
All dimensions in inches (millimeters in parentheses)
PLASTIC
BACKSHELL
CABLE CLAMP FOR
SECOND ENTRY IN
PLASTIC BACKSHELL
MAX CABLE SIZE
POLARIZING POSTS
CORNER
(NOTE: POST REPLACES NUT) CENTER
249-2060-000
249-2237-000
249-2237-001
249-2060-001 p
218-0180-000
218-0181-000
218-0200-000
218-0181-000
.560 14.20mm
.625 15.90mm
.875 22.23mm
.625 15.90mm 45° 320-0021-006 DL
320-4505-000 DLM
-